INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
5520-M-6-475

5520-M-6-476
5520-M-6-477
5520-M-6-478
5520-M-6-479
5520-M-6-480
5520-M-6-481
5520-M-6-482
5520-M-6-483
5520-M-6-484
5520-M-6-485

5520-M-7-486
5520-M-7-487

5520-M-7-488
5520-M-7-489

5520-M-7-490

5520-M-7-493

5520-M-7-494
5520-M-7-495
5520-M-7-496
5520-M-8-491
5520-M-8-492

5520

THE CITY SCHOOL
BAHAWALPUR
STUDENT NAME

ESHAAL MUGHEES

FATIMA FAISAL
ALEENA SAEED
ALISHBA MUNIR

M. AMMAR

RAMEEN IFTIKHAR
TALAL AHMAD AWAN
RAMEEN GILANI
AHMED HASSAN
KHADIJA FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD AYYAN BIN
AAQIL

ZOHAA MALIK
ANAYA SHAHID

MUHAMMAD KHIZER JAMAL

SYEDA ALIZAY FATIMA
BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD SHAWAIZ
ARSHAD

MAHNOOR SHAHZAD

MEERAB KAMRAN

ZARRAR BAIG

ANEEZA SHEZAD
MUHAMMAD ALI REHMAN
DANIYL KARIM

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD MUGHEES
IQBAL

FAISAL SHAFI

SAEED AHMAD BUZDAR
MUNIR AZHAR
MAZHAR-UL-HAQUE
IFTIKHAR HAIDER
SHABBIR AHMAD AWAN
SYED ATHAR GILANI
HASSAN RAZA HAIDER
UMAR FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD AAQIL ZIA

MUHAMMAD YAHYA KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHID
MEHMOOD

BAKHT JAMAL

SYED NASEEM ABBAS
BUKHARI

DR. MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
ASHRAF

DR. KAMRAN NASIM
FARHAN BAIG
SHEZAD ASIF
ABDUL REHMAN
MAIJID KARIM

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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62
46
54
46
58
46
42
36
54
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54

62
42

42
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42
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70
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TOTAL

%AGE
91.11%

68.89%
51.11%
60.00%
51.11%
64.44%
51.11%
46.67%
40.00%
60.00%
46.67%

46.67%
60.00%

68.89%
46.67%

46.67%

46.67%

64.44%
46.67%
46.67%
77.78%
64.44%
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